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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
P

1070 ke. = 288 me.
6. Oam. Early Morning Programme3.0 District Weather Forecast
9. Q

# Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 dJezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Classics in Miniature
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 £Stepmother
2.15 Duets in Metody and Song
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
» making Quiz, Overseas News, Romanceof the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.36 Strict Tempo Style4.0 Variety Parade5.0 Songs Without Words
6.30 Junior Review.
6.45 Evening Star; Louls Levy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Time for

Fomee6.30 WestwardH
eyeCMS

Releases; April,
Rese

7.16 TheWorld Laughed7.30 The of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.46 $Songs by Men8.0 Hagen’s8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mele
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 At the Peak of Popularity
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Tafbot)10.16 Party Songs10.30 1ZB Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB ate me.
ee
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Oa.m. Breakfast session
i] Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 Morning Musicale
45 Miliza Korjus (soprano)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
1045 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Disney Songs11.16 Guy

smenrecdo’s
Orchestra

11.30 Shoppin rter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch T a. usic
1. Op.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Light very2.30 Women’s our (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, You and Your Home,
tte Gardening Talk, Romance of theac
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Violin and Piano
Duettists
Boston Promenade
Judy Garland
Popular Classics
Rhythmic Troubadours
Variety
in Merry MoodJunior Review
Kidnapped
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melody LaneAt Two Pianos
Si-si a Samba or Two
The World Laughed
The Adventures of Perry Mason:"The Case of the Murried Courtship7.46 Tusitala, Teller of A

ese
fhe Dayof the Mutiny and The Well

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Alli Visitors Ashore
8.30 isles of Romance (Bryan o’Brien)King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)8.0 Sons = the Sea: of the Nile
and Battle of Matapan
9.30 Frank
9.45 Al Goodman
10.15 Spike Jones and City Slickers10.30 ZB Evening Requests
412. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m. Music for a New Day
Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

9.‘30 Music for Everyone :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch Hour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 British Stars of Stage and Screen
3.45 David Rose and his Orchestra4.0 Spotlight on Jan Kiepura
4.15 Variety Calis the Tune
6. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior. Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 From the Treasury of Popular
Music

ecco

6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Reserved
7.16 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 In Search of a Playwright9. 0 Sons of the Sea: Arethusa, H.M.S.
Sydney
9.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
10. 0 A.J. Allan Stories
10.16 Tempo di Jump10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

| 4ZB 1040ee m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. B Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 For ‘You, Mam’selle
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Mh
The Crossroads of Life

11
12
1.

O Light Orchestras and Ballads
QO The Shopping Reporter: SessionLunch and Listen
O p.m. ~The Stars Entertain: Kenny
Baker, Jimmy Leach and His New
Organolians, The Casa Loma Orchestra‘= Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesRichard Tauber’s Love Songs2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Top with Guy Lombardo andhis Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green.)Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific3.30 Afternoon Concert
4. 0 Organ and Piano4.15 Songs from the Shows
4.30 Orchestral Interlude4.45 Duettists of Note
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.165 Songs and Singers6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
6.45 . George Gershwin Wrote These
7. 0 Piano. Rhythms
7.156 The Worid Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason;
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
age 4
The Rank Outsider

8. Hagen’s Circus
8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To be AnnouncedCase of the Purple CowUnto All Men: The Closing of thesg
(final broadcast)

30 Music That Appeals45 The Singer is Dinah Shore
0. O Silas Marner (final episode)0.15 Dixieland

/0.30 Evening Request Session :

2.0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.340 ke, 319 m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8. O Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.46 Whistle While You Work10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet"
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan6.30 Interlude with Dick.Leibert
6.45 Beau Ideal (final broadcast)7. 0 Six Eight Tempo7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Above Suspicion
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Hurried Courtship8. 0 Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony8.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 Unto All Men: The Vision of AveryMann
9.32 Design for Dancing9.45 Tranquil Tempo10. 0 Close down
Trade names appearing tn CommerctaiDivision programmes are published by

arrangement, |

"Hagen’s Circus" tells the story of
the everyday life and dramatic inci-
dents that occur amongst those peoplewho work and trayel with "The. Big
Top." It is heard from the ZB stations
every Monday, Wednesday and Fridayat 8 o'clock,

BS cd x
Stories off the sea from Britain's
history are legion and must be con-
sidered as an integral part of the de-
velopment of British civilisation. Someof them are told in the programme
"Sons of the Sea," which is heard from
the Commercial Stations every Wednes-
day at 9.0 p.m.
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In 1933, the tune ‘‘Who’s Afraid of
the Big Bad Wolf," from Walt Disney’s |

cartoon ."The Three Little Pigs’ de-
veloped into such an

brvapranesr
hitthat it was translated into several for-

eign languages. Since that time we
have heard many other catchy andtuneful songs from the Disney studios
and some of these will be heard from
2ZB this morning at 11,30.
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George Gershwin’s first hit tune was
"Swanee," written for Al Jolson in
1919. Before his death in 1937, how-
ever, he made a place for himself as awriter of serious music. His Piano
Concerto it F, the tone poem "AnAmerican in Paris" and the folk opera
"Porgy and Bess," haye been claimed
as among the best of modern Americanmusic. Tonight at 6.45, 4ZB will pre«-
sent "George Gershwin Wrote These."

You or someone in Your house
may be a future star
thisis the instrumentthatwillhelpyou

TEXMORTON
Guitat
3

TexMortoncandevelopyour
latent talents quickly in-
expensively. Playyour first
tune in 30 minutes: Learn
fulldetails_postcouponnowa

Tex Morton'$ Music Warehouse,G.P.o. Box 2315, Auckland,C.l.
Pleasegendnealldetails0[Tex
MortonGuitarandPostallessone:

MAIL THIS NAMB
ADDRESS

COUPON"
NZL:11-49

ASK FOR TEX MORTON RECORDS AT YOUR COLUMBUS RADIO CENTRE.


